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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK

In re:
Chapter 11
Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.,!
Case No. 21-12065 (MEW)
Debtors.
(Jointly Administered)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Scott M. Ewing, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson Consultants
LLC (KCC), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in the above-captioned case.

On January 31, 2022, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of KCC
caused to be served the following documents via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached
hereto as Exhibit A:

e Notice of Revised Proposed Final Order (I) Authorizing the Debtors to (A) Continue
to Operate Their Cash Management System, (B) Honor Certain Prepetition
Obligations Related Thereto, (C) Maintain Existing Business Forms, and (D)
Continue Intercompany Transactions, (II) Waiving Compliance with Restrictions
Imposed by Section 345 of the Bankruptcy Code, and (IIT) Granting Related Relief
[Docket No. 109]

e Notice of Further Revised Proposed Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and
Order Confirming the Amended Joint Prepacked Chapter 11 Plan of
Reorganization of Vewd Software USA, LLC, and its Debtor Affiliates Pursuant to
Chapter 11 of the Bankruptcy Code [Docket No. 114]

e Amended Agenda of Matters Scheduled for Hearing on January 31, 2022 at 11:00
a.m. (Prevailing Eastern Time) [Docket No. 115]

Furthermore, on January 31, 2022, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of
KCC caused to be served the following documents via Electronic Mail upon the service lists
attached hereto as Exhibit B, Exhibit C, Exhibit D, and Exhibit E:

e Notice of Further Revised Proposed Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and
Order Confirming the Amended Joint Prepacked Chapter 11 Plan of
Reorganization of Vewd Software USA, LLC, and its Debtor Affiliates Pursuant to
Chapter 11 of the Bankruptcy Code [Docket No. 114]

" The Debtors in these chapter 11 cases, for which joint administration has

been granted, along with the last
four digits of their tax identification numbers, are as follows: Vew: || ||I||I'i ||||I|" |I|ﬁ"| """""Il""”l |II| I|I
Software AS (8011); and Last Lion Holdco AS (4926).

2112065220131000000000003
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e Amended Agenda of Matters Scheduled for Hearing on January 31, 2022 at 11:00
a.m. (Prevailing Eastern Time) [Docket No. 115]

Furthermore, on January 31, 2022, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of
KCC caused to be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service lists
attached hereto as Exhibit F and Exhibit G:

e Amended Agenda of Matters Scheduled for Hearing on January 31, 2022 at 11:00
a.m. (Prevailing Eastern Time) [Docket No. 115]

Dated: January 31, 2022

/s/ Scott M. Ewing

Scott M. Ewing

KCC

222 N Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 300
El Segundo, CA 90245

Tel. 310.823.9000
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Core/2002 Service List

Description
Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

Served
CreditorName

Adundas Design AS

via Electronic Mail

CreditorNoticeName

Email

fredrik@adundas.no

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

ambrite ag

daniela@ambrite.ch

Counsel to Wilmington Trust, National
Association, as administrative agent and
collateral agent under the DIP Credit
Agreement and the Prepetition Credit
Agreement

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP

Attn: Alan Glantz & Seth Kleinman

alan.glantz@arnoldporter.com;
seth.kleinman@arnoldporter.com

Attorneys for Wilmington Trust, National
Association, as Prepetition Credit
Facility Administrative and Collateral
Agent and DIP Facility Administrative
and Collateral Agent

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP

Lucas B. Barrett

lucas.barrett@arnoldporter.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

Azets Insight AS

oslo@azets.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

BDO AS

Osloregnskap@bdo.no

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software USA LLC

BDO USA, LLP

billing@bdo.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

BSH Beratung und Service GmbH

elias.kumanoff@bshcon.de

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

Bull & Co Advokatfirma AS

regnskap@bull.no; bull@bull.no

Banks and financial institutions where
the Debtors maintain accounts

DNB Livsforsikring

bente.ingeberg@willistowerswatson.com

Banks and financial institutions where
the Debtors maintain accounts

DNB Livsforsikring AS

pensjon.bedrift@dnb.no

Counsel to Otello Corporation ASA

Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Attn: Matthew Blower

blower.matthew@dorsey.com

Attorneys for Otello Corporation ASA

Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Samuel S. Kohn, Jonathan M.
Herman & Courina Yulisa

kohn.sam@dorsey.com;
herman.jonathan@dorsey.com;
yulisa.courina@dorsey.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

IP Konkov Evgenii Gennadievich

konkov@ss-iptv.com

Counsel to North Haven Credit Partners
II, LP (in such capacity as a lender
under the Prepetition Credit Agreement
and the DIP Credit Agreement)

Linklaters LLP

Attn: Robert Trust and Christopher
Hunker

robert.trust@linklaters.com;
christopher.hunker@linklaters.com

Moore Freres & Company

Moore Freres & Company

Attn: Martez Moore

martez@moorefreres.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

Netigate

finance@netigate.no

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

Oda Norway AS

hei@oda.com

United States Trustee

Office of the United States Trustee

Shannon Scott

Shannon.Scott2@usdoj.gov

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

Otello Corporation ASA

rolbergsveen@otellocorp.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software USA LLC

Regus Management Group, LLC

bayarea.sanbruno@regus.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software USA LLC

RSM

RSMUSBIllingteam@rsmus.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Last Lion Holdco AS

Smart Room

c/o BMC Group, Inc.

hpollitzer@smartroom.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

The Digital TV Consultancy Limited

cc@dtvconsultancy.com

Banks and financial institutions where
the Debtors maintain accounts

Tipalti, Inc.

support@tipalti.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured
claims against Vewd Software AS

TNT Norge AS

Credit.control.norway@tnt.com

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured

claims against Vewd Software AS TravelPerk SL rodica.zbarna@travelperk.com
Holders of the 20 largest unsecured

claims against Vewd Software AS Tricor K.K. invoice@jp.tricorglobal.com
Holders of the 20 largest unsecured

claims against Vewd Software AS TV Media Inc. billing@tvmedia.ca

Holders of the 20 largest unsecured

claims against Vewd Software AS Wilcox IP abills@wilcoxip.com

Counsel for the Moore Parties

Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP

Andrew S. Mordkoff, Esq.

amordkoff@willkie.com

In re Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.

Case No. 21-12065

Page 1 of 1
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Plan Objection Party
Served via Electronic Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName
Attorneys for Landlord-Creditor 1325
Avenue of the Americas, L.P. Rosenberg & Estis, P.C. |John D. Giampolo, Esqg. jgiampolo@rosenbergestis.com

In re Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.,
Case No. 21-12065 Page 1 of 1
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Class 3 - Prepetition Credit Agreement Claims Service List

ng%i(b)ﬁ %0

Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName
Diversified Yielding Fund SPC, for and on behalf of
TFO Corporate Finance VIl Segregated Portfolio

CreditorNoticeName

Bandar Al Omran

Email

Email Address Redacted

North Haven Credit Partners Il, LP

Aleksandar Nikolic, Alexandra Martin,
Ashwin Krishnan, Fay Chen

Email Addresses Redacted

Private Opportunity Fund Ltd.

James Pyo, Lauren Rich, Paul
Steinberger, Will Corbett

Email Addresses Redacted

StarVest Fixed Income Plus Fund Ltd.

James Pyo, Lauren Rich, Paul
Steinberger, Will Corbett

Email Addresses Redacted

TFO Diversified Yielding Fund SPC, for and on behalf
of TFO Corporate Finance V Segregated Portfolio

Bandar Al Omran

Email Address Redacted

TFO Diversified Yielding Fund SPC, for and on behalf
of TFO Corporate Finance VI Segregated Portfolio

Bandar Al Omran

Email Address Redacted

TFO Diversified Yielding Fund SPC for and on behalf
of TFO Corporate Finance VIl Segregated Portfolio

Bandar Al Omran

Email Address Redacted

In re: Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.
Case No. 21-12065

Page 1 of 1
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CreditorName
ADP International Services BV
Adundas Design AS
AIG Europe S.A.
AirTies Kablosuz lletisim San. Dis. Tic.
Amazon Europe Core S.ar.l.
ambrite ag
Amino Communications Limited
ARRIS Technology, Inc.
Atwell, Curtis & Brooks, Ltd.
CapLinked Inc
Code Lutin
Curion LLC
Deveo
DNB Livsforsikring AS
DTG Testing Limited
Edge Networks
Edge Networks Inc.
Ellerton & Co.
Ericsson AB
Facebook
Funai Electric Co., LTD.
Gjensidige Forsikring ASA
Gracenote Media Services, LLC
Guangdong Changhong Electronics Co., Ltd
Hisense Electronics Co. Ltd
HubSpot Ireland Ltd
IHS Global SARL C/O IHS GLOBAL LTD
Informa Telecoms & Media
Informa Telecoms & Media Ltd
KAONMEDIA
KPMG
KPMG LLP
LG Electronics Co. Ltd.
Loewe Technology GmbH
Lotier International
MathEmbedded Limited

MediaTek Inc.

Metz Consumer Electronics GmbH
Netigate Norge AS

Novatek Microelectronics Corp
OpenTech Inc.

ORTIZ ALMONACID JUAN LUCIANO
Otello Corporation ASA

Papaya Global (HK) Limited

Phonero AS

Pongalo / Vix

PricewaterhouseCoopers
PricewaterhouseCoopers Enterprise SARL
PricewaterhouseCoopers GmbH
PricewaterhouseCoopers Services Srl
Pro Wonderful Incorporation

Quality Building Services Corp.

Quintus Partners LLC

Realtek Semiconductor Corporation
RSM

RSM (Vewd AS)

Rydoo

Sagemcom Broadband SAS

Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
Shenzhen Chuangwei-RGB Electronics Co.
SK Broadband Co. Ltd

SK-SERVICE AS

Sony Corporation

Swisscom Switzerland Ltd

Swisscom Switzerland Ltd

TCL Moka International Limited
Technisat Digital Gmbh

The DTVKIit Open Software Foundation Ltd.
Tipalti Inc.

Toolbox for HR Sp. z 0.0. Sp. K.
Tranzas, Inc.

TravelPerk SL

Tricor K.K.

Venator Broadcast Ltd

Vestel Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S
Vestel Elektronik Sanayi Ve Ticaret A.S.

Assumed/Rejected Eerl).lg

Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorNoticeName

Zeki Dogmus
Mei Wu

Laura Lant
Karin Yngwe

Samantha
Mehmet Nuri

Micah Collins
Daisuke Mizuno

Lucas Luo
Ma Liang

Kim Myung Kyu

Jum Bum Park
Anja Sesselmann

Ronaldo Chang
Eric Huang
Michael Brenner

Roger Chen
S K Choi

Attn Lars Boilesen

Belastingadviseurs N.V.

Annie (Finance)

Virgil Planquois

Leelang Kim

Shenzhen Skyworth-RGB Electronics Co., Ltd
Sayumi Ohtsubo (Video & Sound Products)
Reto Ledermann

Pip Zhang
Petra Thome

Yusuke Mori

Gozde Gunduz

LZQId Unexpired Lease List

EmailAddress
Streamline.Billing@adpstreamline.com
fredrik@adundas.no
bente.ingeberg@willistowerswatson.com
zeki.dogmus@airties.com
mewu@amazon.com
daniela@ambrite.ch
laura.lant@aminocom.com
Karin.Yngwe@arris.com
atwell@acbltd.com
leila@caplinked.com
info@codelutin.com
purchaseo@curioninsights.com
sophie.dargirolle@deveo.net
pensjon.bedrift@dnb.no
accounts@dtg.org.uk
tachilles@edgenetworks.tv
samantha@edgenetworks.tv
oliver@ellerton.sg
mehmet.nuri.elma@ericsson.com
micahcollins@fb.com
mizunod@funai.co.jp
bente.ingeberg@willistowerswatson.com
gracenote.ar@nielsen.com
ronghua.luo@changhong.com
maliang@hisense.com
billing@hubspot.com
AmericasVendorlnvoicing. AROnline@ihsmarkit.com
Renae.Ruggieri@KNect365.com
Leanne.Long@informa.com
mk.kim@kaonmedia.com
bcaiola@KPMG.com
bcaiola@KPMG.com
jb.park@Ilge.com
anja.sesselmann@loewe.de
harry@lotier.com
finance@mathembedded.com
Ronaldo.Chang@mediatek.com
erics-y.huang@mediatek.com
michael.brenner@metz-ce.de
finance@netigate.no
roger_chen@novatek.com.tw
skchoi@opentech.co.kr
ortizalmonacid@gmail.com
larsb@otellocorp.com
billing@papayaglobal.com
support@phonero.no
invoices@pongalo.com
collections@nl.pwc.com
carole.rigal@fr.pwc.com
claudia.kaplanek@de.pwc.com
amministrazione.clienti@it.pwc.com
service@prowonderful.com.tw
charles.p@gbs.co
helge@quintuspartners.com
annie3712@realtek.com
RSMUSBIllingteam@rsmus.com
Billing.NE@rsmus.com
finance@rydoo.com
virgil.planquois@sagemcom.com
leelang.kim@samsung.com
contactTV@skyworth.com
yh216@sk.com
sk@skservice.no
Sayumi.Ohtsubo@sony.com
Daniel.Glauser@swisscom.com
Reto.Ledermann@swisscom.com
pipzhang@tcl.com
P.Thome@technisat.de
amy.cleary@dtvkit.org
support@tipalti.com
invoicesAR@tb4hr.com
yusuke_mori@pthree.co.jp
rodica.zbarna@travelperk.com
invoice@jp.tricorglobal.com
jess@venator-rec.com
Gozde.Gunduz@vestel.com.tr
halil.aydin@zorlu.com

In re Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.,
Case No. 21-12065

Page 1 of 2
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Assumed/Rejected Eerl).lg LZQId Unexpired Lease List
Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName EmailAddress
Juan Miguel Bidarte juan-miguel.bidarte@vodafone.com
siv.pjaaten@uwillistowerswatson.com
yonggang.gyg@alibaba-inc.com
iris.chang@zintech.com.tw

Vodafone Ono, S.A.U.
Willis Towers Watson AS

Zheijiang TMALL Technology Co., LTD Yonggang Gyg
Zinwell Corporation Iris Chang

In re Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.,
Case No. 21-12065 Page 2 of 2
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PRt Bo
Additional Plan Class 4A, 5, 6A, 6B, 6C Service List

Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName

1325 Ave of the Americas wreyes@paramount-group.com
1325 Ave of the Americas LP  Sally@PrivetLLC.com

In re Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.,
Case No. 21-12065 Page 1 of 1



21-12065-mew Doc 116 Filed 01/31/22 Entered 01/31/22 11:18:22 Main Document
Pg 14 of 20

Exhibit F



21-12065-mew Doc 116 Filed 01/31/22 Entered 01/31/22 11:18:22 Main Document
P &xdtbbad 20
Wages Service List
Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName EmailAddress

ADP International Services BV | Streamline.Billing@adpstreamline.com
Papaya Global (HK) Limited billing@papayaglobal.com

In re Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.,
Case No. 21-12065 Page 1 of 1
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Non-U.S. Vendors Service List
Served via Electronic Mail

EmailAddress
mhavia@acolad.com

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName

AAC Global OY

Adcolony ApS finance-nordics@adcolony.com

ADP International Services BV Streamline.Billing@adpstreamline.com

Adressandring Svensk Adressandring AB

fsg@hdrgg.dgd

Adundas Design AS fredrik@adundas.no

Advanced Television Sanjeev@advanced-television.com

Advokatfirmaet Wiersholm AS marp@wiersholm.no

AIG Europe S.A. bente.ingeberg@willistowerswatson.com

AJ Produkter AS info@ajprodukter.no

Alteryx UK Ltd. AlteryxBilling@Alteryx.com

ambrite ag daniela@ambrite.ch

Ampere Analysis henry.parsons@ampereanalysis.com
Anga Com info@angacom.de

Arancho Doc Nordic Oy accounting-FI@aranchodoc.com
Arendt alexander.olliges@arendt.com

Arkipelagen Foretagscenter AB asa.janblad@arkipelagen.com

Arvato Finance AS kundeservice@arvato.com

Asker Byggtjenester victor@aex.no

Avnet Victoria.Jackson@avnet.eu

Azets Insight AB vss.ekonomi@azets.com

Azets Insight AS oslo@azets.com

BDO Advokater AS advbilag@bdo.no
BDO AS Osloregnskap@bdo.no
Best Transport AS oslo@besttransport.no

Beuk info@beuktouringcars.nl

BLStream S.A. slawomir.oleksy@intive.com

Bronnoysundregistrene faktura@brreg.no

BSH Beratung und Service GmbH elias.kumanoff@bshcon.de

Bull & Co Advokatfirma AS regnskap@bull.no

C.A Johansson Snekkerifabrikk AS tom@caj.no

Cable & Satellite International accounts@perspectivepublishing.com

Caju Content Producoes LTDA julianap@vewd.com

Castellum Sanna.Lundin@castellum.se
Clarion Collection Hotel Savoy sara.hoff@choice.no

Code Lutin info@codelutin.com

Code42 Software UK LTD accounting42@code42.com
Conecto AS kundesenter@conecto.no

info@contentparkoperations.com;

Content Park Operations info@cpoag.ch

CopyCat AS ekspress@copycat.no
DAMPA Adam Dabrowski dampa@dampa.com.pl
Dataxis yoshita.seetohul@dataxis.com

DekorReklam i Linkoping AB faktura@dekorreklam.se

DEL Logistics info@dellogistics.com

Deloitte Advokatfirma AS fsadministrasjon@kredinor.no
Design Original willdixon@designoriginal.co.uk
Deveo sophie.dargirolle@deveo.net

DHL Express (Norway) AS

post@dhl.com

Diners Club Nordic AB

reisekonto@dinersclub.no

DTG

accounts@dtg.org.uk

Dustin Norway AS

no.dustin@intrum.com

In re Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.,

Case No. 21-12065

Page 1 of 4
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Non-U.S. Vendors Service List
Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName
EF Travel & Events

CreditorNoticeName

EmailAddress
accounts@ef-travel.co.uk

Ellerton & Co. oliver@ellerton.sg
Employee - 389 Email Address Redacted
Employee - 55 Email Address Redacted
Eurest AS faktura@eurest.no
EXQUALIPUR BVBA frank@exqualipur.com
Fedex nordicinvhelp@fedex.com
Finans 2 inkasso@finans2.no

Finn. no AS faktura@finn.no

Fluido Norway AS finance@fluidogroup.com
Fluido Sweden AB finance@fluidogroup.com

Food Farm AS

op@food.farm

Fractal Internet Consultancy

facturacion@fractalmedia.es

Fridtjof Nansens Plass 5

faktura.hoyreshus@hoyre.no

Fursetgruppen signhild@fursetgruppen.no

Gjensidige Forsikring ASA bente.ingeberg@uwillistowerswatson.com
GkWare e.K. gero.kuehn@gkware.com

Gothia AS info.no@gothiagroup.com

Harvest Restaurant e.mevel@harvestrestaurantbruxelles.be
HbbTV Association frey@ebu.ch

HibbTV Association

frey@ebu.ch

Hotel Casa Amsterdam

info@hotelcasa.nl

HubSpot Ireland Ltd

billing@hubspot.com

IBC

finance@ibc.org

IHS Global SARL C/O IHS GLOBAL
LTD

AmericasVendorlnvoicing.AROnline@ihsmarkit.com

Imagon AS

firmapost@imagon.no

Informa Telecoms & Media

Renae.Ruggieri@KNect365.com

Informa Telecoms & Media Ltd

Leanne.Long@informa.com

Ingenior Tidemand AS

firmapost@tidemand.no

Intersign

faktura@intersign.se

Intrum Justitia AS

no.dustin@intrum.com

IP Konkov Evgenii Gennadievich

konkov@ss-iptv.com

Koelnmesse GmbH

b.dorn@koelnmesse.de

Kolonial.no AS

bedrift@kolonial.no

Komplett Bedrift

Complete Company

kundservice@komplettbedrift.com

Kredinor AS

oh7@kredinor.no

Lans Alarm i Linkoping AB

ekonomi@lansalarm.se

Lille Persille Drift AS

gudmund@lillepersille.no

Lindorff AS

Kundesenter@lindorff.com

Lotier International

harry@lotier.com

Lyreco Norge AS

pdfinvoices@lyreco.com

MathEmbedded Limited

finance@mathembedded.com

Media Partners Asia Limited

myrna@media-partners-asia.com

Mediatel Events

deborah.metcalfe@mediatelevents.com

Mori Hamada & Matsumoto

kenichi.sekiguchi@mhmjapan.com

Namsfogden

sianpost@sismo.no

NCC Services Limited

creditcontrol@nccgroup.trust

NetCologne GmbH

infomesse@netcologne.de

Netigate

finance@netigate.no

Ngine

bertrand@ngine.co

In re Vewd Software USA, LLC, et al.,
Case No. 21-12065

Page 2 of 4
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Non-U.S. Vendors Service List
Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName
Norsk Rikskringkasting AS

CreditorNoticeName

EmailAddress
bedrift@nrk.no

OCOSMOS Co. Ltd.

chlee@ocosmos.co.kr

Oda Norway AS

hei@oda.com

Omdia

telecoms.enquiries@informa.com

Oracle Corporation UK LTD

yperucho@netsuite.com

ORTIZ ALMONACID JUAN
LUCIANO

ortizalmonacid@gmail.com

Oslo Lunsj AS

faktura@oslolunsj.no

Paintnsip AS

hei@paintnsip.no

Papaya Global (HK) Limited

billing@papayaglobal.com

Partnion

office@partnion.com

Payex

info@payex.com

Posten Norge AS

posten@sveafinans.no

POWER Klingenberg

kundeservice@power.no

PPT Solutions

info@pptsolutions.nl

PricewaterhouseCoopers
Belastingadviseurs N.V.

collections@nl.pwc.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers
Enterprises, SARL

carole.rigal@fr.pwc.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers GmbH
Wirtschaftsprufungsgesellschaft

claudia.kaplanek@de.pwc.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers Services
Srl

amministrazione.clienti@it.pwc.com

RADIOLINE

aurelie.ancel@radiolineapp.com

Rai Amsterdam

creditcontrol@rai.nl

Rapid TV News

Lindsey.hopkins@rapidaccounts.net

Red Embedded Consulting LTD

info@consult.red

Red lorry yellow lorry

hanishav@rlyl.com

RIMU Strategy

richardmusch@gmail.com

Rom For Flere

cato@romforflere.no

ROSEMARINE sarl

patrick@rosemarine.com

Rosenkrantzgate 13 DA

AH@eiendomsspar.no

Rydoo

finance@rydoo.com

Sagene Dataverksted Celi

Sagene Dataverksted

kontakt@sagenedataverksted.no

Sailing Events

gerard@sailingevents.com

Scandic

victorioslo@scandichotels.com

Scarlett Entertainment &
Management Limited

accounts@scarlettentertainment.com

SFCD Ireland

anowak@salesforce.com

Shiyuan Limited

xuelizhu@cvte.com

SK-SERVICE AS

sk@skservice.no

Societe Generale Factoring

Kundeserviceoa@sgfinans.no

Solvencia AS

ks@solvencia.no

Statista christine.hilscher@statista.com
Stjarnkliniken ekonomi@stjarnkliniken.com
Strategy Analytics pfilis@strategyanalytics.com

Svea Inkasso AB

info@svea.com

Sverres TV service og salg

service@sverrestv.no

Swisscom

Daniel.Glauser@swisscom.com

Synopsys International LTD

EAMONN@SYNOPSYS.COM

TCL Moka International Limited

Pip Zhang

pipzhang@tcl.com
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CreditorName CreditorNoticeName EmailAddress

Tekna alexandre.vassa@tekna.com

The College Hotel stokely.etnel@thecollegehotel.com

The DTVKIit Open Software

Foundation Ltd. amy.cleary@dtvkit.org

The Fast Mode andrea@thefastmode.com

The President Brussels Hotel audrey.bertrand@presidentbrusselshotel.be

TNT Norge AS Credit.control.norway@tnt.com

Toolbox for HR Sp. z 0.0. Sp. K. invoicesAR@tb4hr.com

TravelPerk SL rodica.zbarna@travelperk.com

Tricor (Payroll Account) su-youn.park@kr.tricorglobal.com

Tricor K.K. invoice@)jp.tricorglobal.com

Tricor Korea Co., Ltd soon-hee.im@kr.tricorglobal.com

Tridiom S.L traducciones@tridiom.com

TV Media Inc. billing@tvmedia.ca

UK Moo Inc ar-uk@moo.com

Unified Streaming finance@unified-streaming.com

Unoliving.no kundeservice@unoliving.no

Venator Broadcast Ltd jess@venator-rec.com

Vendor - 5 Email Address Redacted

Versus Travel Ltd fdiakoumidou@versus-travel.gr

Viewster AG bh@vi.ai

Visma Collectors AS goril.heimen@visma.com

Visma Financial Solutions AS visma@visma.com

Vjus AS morten@yvjus.no

W.B. Samson firmapost@samson.no
petra.almert@whydentify.se;

Whydentify info@whydentify.se
invoice@wiersholm.no;

Wiersholm firma@uwiersholm.no

Willis Towers Watson AS siv.pjaaten@willistowerswatson.com
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